1*All specifications and photos are subject to change without prior notice
Product Specification
Key Features
AECX-ADL0
Intel® Alder Lake-N Series based 3.5"Embedded board support Core-i3
®Pentium®/Celeron®/Atom®processors with 2DP(Co-lay HDMI)/
1LVDS(eDP)/ 1SATA III/ 1M.2 B+M-Key/1mini PCIe /6COM, 6USB, Dual
2.5GbE LAN

146mm x 102mm (5.75”x 4.01”)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
 P/N Description
AECX-ADL0-N305 3.5",Intel Core i3-N305 15W,2DP/LVDS,SATA/6COM/6
USB/2LAN,DC(9V~36V)/ATX4P
AECX-ADL0-N200 3.5",Intel Processor N200 6W,2HDMI/LVDS,SATA/6C
OM/6USB/2LAN,DC(9V~36V)/ATX4P
AECX-ADL0-0N97 3.5",Intel Processor N97 12W,2HDMI/LVDS,SATA/6C
OM/6USB/2LAN,DC(9V~36V)/ATX4P
AECX-ADL0-0N50 3.5",Intel Processor N50 6W,2DP/LVDS,SATA/6COM/6
USB/2LAN,DC(9V~36V)/ATX4P
AECX-ADL0-7425 3.5",Intel Atom x7425E 12W,2DP/LVDS,SATA/6COM/
6USB/2LAN,DC(9V~36V)/ATX4P
AECX-ADL0-7211 3.5",Intel Atom x7211E 6W,2HDMI/LVDS,SATA/6COM
/6USB/2LAN,DC(9V~36V)/ATX4
Wide
DC-in
Performance